



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

INVOICE

Customer #:	8944
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	850472
Invoice Date	2025-03-28
Total Due	\$6,256.19

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$

TIM ROTH
TIM ROTH
8 LOCH RIDGE DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27408

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000089440000850472000062561900006256197

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address	Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
TIM ROTH		3330 TUPELO LANE - WHITSETT, NC 27377	8944	850472	2025-03-28
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	
1.00	RE180	Rinnai Tankless Water Heater RE180	\$1,644.0000	\$1,644.00	
1.00	325-3L-44-LP01	REGULATOR, 1/2" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$119.0000	\$119.00	
1.00	325-5L-66-LP01	REGULATOR, 3/4" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$139.0000	\$139.00	
53.00	COPPER 1/2	1/2" COPPER TUBING	\$3.8900	\$206.17	
3.00	COPPER 5/8	5/8" COPPER TUBING	\$3.8900	\$11.67	
1.00	300 3/4	3/4" CUT OFF	\$33.4700	\$33.47	
4.00	NS4 1/2	FLARE NUT 1/2"	\$2.3300	\$9.32	
2.00	NS4 5/8	FLARE NUT 5/8"	\$3.1300	\$6.26	
2.00	48 5/8 X 1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 5/8" X 1/2"	\$6.9200	\$13.84	
3.00	500 1/2X1/2	CUT OFF VALVE 1/2" FLARE X 1/2" FNPT	\$20.5000	\$61.50	
1.00	48 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 1/2" X 1/2"	\$5.9300	\$5.93	
1.00	IP-DL-3/4	3/4" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$50.5000	\$50.50	
1.00	1/2" Street Elbow	1/2" Street Elbow	\$11.0000	\$11.00	
1.00	IP-DL-1/2	1/2" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$49.0000	\$49.00	
1.00	M 1/2 X UNION	1/2" PIPE UNION	\$24.9500	\$24.95	
3.00	M 1/2 X CLOSED	1/2" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$4.8800	\$14.64	
1.00	M 3/4 X 6	3/4" X 6" NIPPLE	\$12.0800	\$12.08	
3.00	Carflex 3/4"	CONDUIT/ CARFLEX	\$1.8000	\$5.40	
1.00	AP 20-3132-48	48" FLEX LINE APPLIANCE CONN 1/2 X 48	\$37.6700	\$37.67	
1.00	CFO-24	24" HEATMASTER CAPE FEAR OAK GAS LOGS	\$259.0000	\$259.00	
1.00	HM2-MIL-24 LP	24" HEATMASTER DUAL MILLIVOLT BURNER LP	\$789.0000	\$789.00	
1.00	SKY-3301	SKYTECH THERMOSTAT REMOTE (SKY-3301)	\$199.0000	\$199.00	
4.75	Euliss Labor	Euliss Labor	\$180.0000	\$855.00	
1.00	Euliss Labor	Euliss Labor	\$160.0000	\$160.00	
1.00	Electrical labor & mat	Electrical labor & materials	\$199.0000	\$199.00	
1.00	Permit/Inspection Fee	Permit/Inspection Fee	\$125.0000	\$125.00	
1.00	Tank Monitor Fee	Tank Monitor Fee	\$55.8000	\$55.80	
1.00	Miscellaneous Parts	Miscellaneous Parts - water connections	\$100.0000	\$100.00	
1.00	LP00120		\$0.0000		
		Serial Number: 252212			
	Discount	Discount		-\$150.00	
1.00	LV404Y39	REGULATOR, COMPACT TWIN STAGE for 2PSI system (POL x 1/2")	\$88.4700	\$88.47	
1.00	ME1662-12	PIGTAIL POL X POL 12"	\$8.6200	\$8.62	